Kazly Ruda
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St. Nr.
19
15
45
73
35
14

16
52
27
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Vairuotojas
Aurimas Mistautas
Vaidotas Streckis
Valdas Laurinkevicius
Tomas Aleksonis
Mantas Malciauskas
Andrius Jonusas
Kastytis Volbekas
Kestutis Skiezgilas
Ignat Bobrovich
Simona Siugzdinyte

Varzyby vadovas:
Remigijus Bilevicius

Klasé

RWD
A2000
A2000

RWD
A2000
A2000
A2000
A2000
A2000
A2000

2016 m. Lietuvos automobiliy mini Ziediniy lenktyniy Il etapo

Geriausias laikas
01:44.31
01:45.17
01:46.45
01:47.51
01:47.56
01:51.18
01:52.31
01:56.24

7

Vidutinis greitis
103,54 Km/h
102,69 Km/h
101,46 Km/h
100,46 Km/h
100,41 Km/h
97,14 Km/h
96,16 Km/h
92,91 Km/h

12:07

Kvalifikacinio vaziavimo
PROTOKOLAS
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PravaZiuota raty
3
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1 Ratas
01:45.75
01:45.17
01:47.42
01:49.33
01:47.56
01:51.44
01:52.31
01:56.53

2 Ratas
01:44.31
01:56.25
01:46.45
01:48.10
01:50.08
01:51.18
01:52.57
01:56.24

3 Ratas
01:44.48

01:47.51
01:49.64
01:53.24

01:58.29

2016.05.17

LIETUVOS
— SF AUTOMOBILIY

SPORTOD
FEDERACHA

Varzyby vyr. sekretorius:
Artaras Sileikis



